XVH
High Efficency Air/Air Heat Exchanger
Power Supply
48 VDC or 230VAC
Specific Heat
Transmission
From 30 to 160 W/K

XVH heat exchangers are perfectly suited to outdoor
applications such as:
• Telecommunication Cabinet
• Applications in renewable energy
• External electrical panel
• Electrical cabinet
CODE CONTROL SPECIFIC HEAT
TRANSMISSION
AIR FLOW NOISE
LEVEL
POWER SUP-
PLY
WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
H/W/D
W/K m3/h dB(A) V - ph - Hz kg mm
XVH60003201000 Mec. Thermostat 60 650 68 230-1-50/60 16 1090 365 110
XVHA0003201000 Mec. Thermostat 100 900 68 230-1-50/60 28 1260 485 152
XVHA5003201000 Mec. Thermostat 160 1800 68 230-1-50/60 41 1260 600 152
“no worries” or “full control”
In 48VDC units the new control tools provide a perfectly
calibrated working, according to cooling requirements

• Low temperature (LT)
• Internal Fan Failure
• External Fan Failure
• Probe Failure Technical Data
General Features: painted steel frame RAL7035; operating range -20/+55°C;
Protection Degree IP54; Quick connector; Brackets for internal/external mounting.
CODE CONTROL SPECIFIC HEAT
TRANSMISSION
AIR FLOW NOISE
LEVEL
POWER SUP-
PLY
WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
H/W/D
W/K m3/h dB(A) V - ph - Hz kg mm
XVH300P3121000 Active Probe 30 400 62 48VDC 15 840 255 90
XVH600P3121000 Active Probe 60 700 68 48VDC 16 1090 365 110
XVHA00P3121000 Active Probe 100 900 68 48VDC 28 1260 485 152
XVHA50P3121000 Active Probe 160 1800 68 48VDC 41 1260 600 152
CODE CONTROL SPECIFIC HEAT
TRANSMISSION
AIR FLOW NOISE
LEVEL
POWER SUP-
PLY
WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
H/W/D
W/K m3/h dB(A) V - ph - Hz kg mm
XVH600B3121000 Electronic Board 60 700 68 48VDC 16 1090 365 110
XVHA00B3121000 Electronic Board 100 900 68 48VDC 28 1260 485 152
XVHA50B3121000 Electronic Board 160 1800 68 48VDC 41 1260 600 152
Optional: Keyboard ACTKPDC1010
Samara
tel. +7 846 273 95 85